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MEN'S B,C,D FLTS.

NAME

Norman, Christopher
Strong, Richard
Hazelton, Arthur
Stone, Charles
Bean, Terrence
Hall, Charlie
Wargolet, Wally
Vogt, Colby
Procaccini, Tony
Moran, Mark
Siecker, John
Draper, Donald
Sabag, Richie
Olsen, Dennis
Vierling, Tim
Kioke, Shin
Kennedy, Michael
Wolf, Michael
Kirsner, William
Apman, Kevin
Francis, Tony
Bennett, Randy
Perkins, Craig
Cusick, Brian
Phillips, Richard
Jacobson, Mike
Nicol, Gareth
Nergaard, A. Kristian
Paddor, Robert
Barbour, William

ROUND 1

55
48
54
46
58
52
49
44
38
45
40
31
39
41
40
41
41
31
34
39
40
29
31
38
46
28
31
29
28
36

ROUND 2

53
59
50
56
39
45
48
51
53
42
46
54
44
42
40
37
36
45
41
35
34
39
36
29
19
35
31
29
30
21

TOTAL

108
107
104
102
97
97
97
95
91
87
86
85
83
83
80
78
77
76
75
74
74
68
67
67
65
63
62
58
58
57
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NAME

Shelly, Timothy
Coressel, Marty
McGowan, Mark
Fearon, Gregory
Huster, Steve
Keck, Jim
Lawrence Jr., Harry
Paddor, Richard
Mayer, George
Stoner, Paul
McKenzie, Geoffrey
Beaver, Danny Ray
Schilling, Chris
Bowsher, Rob
Sterrett, Karen
Larner, Tar
McDermott, James
Lawson, Bennett
Gottesman, Donald

NAME

Quale, James A
Herman, Leonard
Dahlsrud, Tyler
Jurgeit, Bernd
Grissom, Michael
Steele, Randall
Lorenzen, Robert
Myers, James

ROUND 1

46
61
40
47
54
50
35
38
32
33
40
38
30
36
26
37
34
16
14

ROUND 1

52
47
42
46
34
12
24
14

ROUND 2

69
47
58
41
34
37
49
43
45
43
36
37
39
32
39
25
26
35
14

ROUND 2

37
42
34
27
33
53
24
16

TOTAL

115
108
98
88
88
87
84
81
77
76
76
75
69
68
65
62
60
51
28

TOTAL

89
89
76
73
67
65
48
30



MEN'S NET & GROSS GROSS NET

4 A Kincaid, Tim 77 77 154 69 69 138 3RD NET
5A Mead, William 77 79 156 66 68 134 1ST NET
6 A Dunkle, William 76 82 158 68 74 142
7A Frattura, Sandro 80 79 159 69 68 137 2ND NET
8 A Ford, Jerry 86 74 160 82 70 152
9A Raymond, Kevin 82 78 160 79 75 154

10 A Huddart, Martin 82 80 162 70 68 138

11 A Jensen, Christopher 81 81 162 72 72 144

12 A Kaepplinger, Dan 82 84 166 72 74 146

13 A Hansen, John 84 83 167 74 73 147

14 A Zeccola, Frank 87 81 168 76 70 146

15 A O'Brien, David 85 85 170 73 73 146

16 A Hagerty, John 87 83 170 76 72 148

16 A Bout, Dirk 90 80 170 79 69 148

17 A Smith, Chuck 83 87 170 74 78 152

18 A Morales, Manuel 87 84 171 77 74 151

18 A Cunningham, Robert 91 80 171 81 70 151

18 A Fremin du sartel, Frede 83 88 171 73 78 151

19 A Gagnon, Michael 83 88 171 75 80 155

20 A Heil, Joseph 90 88 178 81 79 160

21 A Grenzeback, Keith 93 90 183 81 78 159

22 A Mowry, John 91 96 187 79 84 163



WOMEN'S NET & GROSS GROSS NET

4B Lazenby, Sheryl 89 82 171 72 65 137
5B Smith, Margaret 80 91 171 64 75 139
5B Kirkham, Cindy 88 83 171 72 67 139
6 B Cushing, Sally 85 87 172 65 67 132 1ST NET
7B Kremer, Casey 83 89 172 65 71 136
8B Bronson, Bonnie 81 92 173 65 76 141
9B Goff, Leslie 87 86 173 74 73 147
10 B Barek, Rachel 87 87 174 68 68 136 3RD NET TIE BREAK
10 B Ashley, Marty 87 87 174 68 68 136
11 B Cosgrove, Mary 86 88 174 70 72 142
12 B Schweitzer, Janet 80 94 174 66 80 146
13 B Reyes, Susan 92 82 174 79 69 148
14 B Graham, Jill 87 88 175 68 69 137
15 B McCarthy, Lisa 91 85 176 71 65 136 2ND NET TIE BREAK
15B Wilusz, Dianna 87 89 176 67 69 136
16 B Love, Noreen 92 84 176 74 66 140
17 B Krawczyk, Mary 87 90 177 72 75 147
18 B Patterson, Karen 86 91 177 72 77 149
19B Schellenberg, Loes 91 89 180 73 71 144
20 B Krajchir, Stephanie 92 89 181 73 70 143
21 B Fisher, Marilynn 92 89 181 74 71 145
22 B Robbins, Wendy 99 82 181 83 66 149
23 B Skiba, Charles 96 85 181 82 71 153
24 B Kathamegos, Sandra 91 91 182 73 73 146
25 B OBryan, Erin 94 89 183 78 73 151
26 B Larsen, Lene 91 93 184 72 74 146
27 B Nolet, Carrie 91 93 184 74 76 150
28 B McDaid, Linda 86 99 185 67 80 147
29 B Preston, Sally 98 90 188 82 74 156

30 B Cottingham, Sally 101 88 189 81 68 149



31B Hayashi, Stacey 95 94 189 77 76 153

32B Kook, Kathleen 92 101 193 74 83 157
33B Fearheiley, Mary 96 99 195 80 83 163
34 B Thompson, Barbara 102 95 197 88 81 169
35 B George, Jennifer 102 98 200 84 80 164
36 B Theriault, Kim 102 102 204 84 84 168
37B Lavendar, Judith Skye 111 108 219 92 89 181
38 B Crowthers, Lynn 130 127 257 115 112 227
39B Stokes, Carolyn 139 145 284 124 130 254

WOMEN'S C, D FLTS.
POSITI FLT. NAME ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL

4 C Fenwick, Michelle 57 55 112
5C BELGRANO, MARIA 58 52 110
5C Sholl, Starla 58 52 110
6 C Zadrozny, Mary 72 37 109
7C Walsh, Shannon 47 61 108
8C Birkbeck, Diane 51 52 103
8 C Leiteritz, Maggie 46 57 103
9C Pearce, Sandra 50 52 102
10 C Schraith, Julie 52 47 99
11 C Sproule, Dee 55 43 98
12 C Nakamura, Emi 59 38 97
12 C S., Liz 50 47 97
13 C Hermann, Karen 57 37 94
13 C Breaux, Melissa 36 58 94
14 C Williams, Judy 48 45 93
15C Dwyer, Patricia 46 46 92
15C Loewe, Jacqueline 52 40 92
16 C Minasola, Nancy 46 44 90
17 C Liss, Harlene 47 42 89
17 C Ford, Cheryl 41 48 89

18 C Clattenburg, Babe 38 50 88



18 C Bahena, Maria 42 46 88

19C Knibbs, Michelle 53 34 87
19C Jones, Rhonda a7 40 87
19C Shakshober, Caryl a7 40 87
20 C Miller, Barbara 49 36 85
21 C Schroeder, Laura 50 34 84
22 C Flores, Virginia 39 44 83
23 C Shields, Dori 40 42 82
24 C Knudson, Dorothy 44 37 81
25C Melrose, Deb 39 41 80
25C Herendeen, Tamara 35 45 80
26 C Dallager, Ellen 37 42 79
27 C Garnaat, Dana 39 39 78
28 C Begeman, Joke 39 38 77
28 C Ippolito, Debbie 28 49 77
29 C Barrett, Susan 46 29 75
30C Neil, Nancy 45 29 74
31 C Brown, Karen 41 32 73
32C Draper, Susan 37 35 72
33C Coyle, Kelly 35 36 71
34 C Daly, Fran 45 25 70
35C Kennedy, Susan 38 30 68
35C Ogrentz, Donna 35 33 68
36 C Turpijn, Nicole 35 28 63
37C Tarr, Holly 41 21 62
38C Schober, Ginny 32 28 60
39C Baker, Mary Ellen 30 29 59
40 C Magee, Patricia 30 27 57
41 C Etnier, Lynn 25 20 45
41 C Lewis, Lisa 26 19 45
POSITI FLT. NAME ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL



4D Owens, Denise 49 74 123

5D Williams, Julie 61 60 121

6D Raimond, Johanna 50 67 117

7D Schafer, Ellie 55 58 113

8D Hahn, Leslie 39 72 111

9D O'Brien, Patty 44 54 98
10D Dunnam, Pamela 45 50 95
11D Allen, Kathy 48 46 94
12 D Stankovic, Esther 54 39 93
13D Schulman, Lauren 41 49 90
14 D Holzer, Val 37 50 87
15D Simmons, Evelyn 49 36 85
16 D Bergman, Sue 36 47 83
17 D Tomaso, Patricia 39 43 82
18 D Graziano, Mary Ann 53 25 78
18 D Sawyer, Heather 47 31 78
19D Collier, Tammy 29 45 74
20D Stella, Lynne 49 23 72
21D Kolin, Sally 35 34 69
22 D Berran, Patricia 32 35 67
22D Townsend, Denny 34 33 67
23D Ward, Mary 38 27 65
24 D Hebel, Mary Ann 34 27 61
25D Escue, Bernadette 26 31 57

WOMEN'S NET & GROSS GROSS NET

4 A Plantz, Deborah 78 77 155 70 69 139 3RD NET

5A McGathey, Virginia 76 80 156 68 72 140

6 A Pier, Beth 75 83 158 65 73 138 3RD NET TIE BREAK
7A Barsky, Cristy 81 81 162 69 69 138 1ST NET TIE BREAK
8 A Tremback, Cindy 81 81 162 70 70 140

9A Pettitt, Anita 81 82 163 72 73 145



9A
10 A
11 A
12 A
13 A
14 A
15 A
16 A
17 A

Erredge, Sue
Thompson, Carolyn
Rimer, Tina

Ward, Deb

Faylor, Sharon
Hoag, Julie
Chesla, Pamela
Glenchur, Kristin
Nelis, Patti

82
81
83
87
84
89
85
93
91

81
83
82
80
83
83
89
82
84

163
164
165
167
167
172
174
175
175

73
72
73
77
77
77
73
82
81

72
74
72
70
76
71
77
71
74

145
146
145
147
153
148
150
153
155



ROUND 1

ROUND 2

TOTAL

62 COOPER 2 6 4
Kincaid, Tim 45 42 87
Loewe, Jacqueline 52 40 92
Ogletree, Renae 65 48 113
Cooper, Lori 69 61 130
Points> 98 83 181

11 ForeUS 14 3 5
Hahn, Leslie 39 72 111
Dunnam, Pamela 45 50 95
Schafer, Ellie 55 58 113
Escue, Bernadette 26 31 57
Points> 76 104 180

Team #43 17 2 6
Flores, Virginia 39 44 83
Owens, Denise 49 74 123
Ippolito, Debbie 28 49 77
Hansen, John 39 36 75
Points> 71 106 177

31 Team Sonny 1 14 7
Quale, James A 52 37 89
Berenyi, Bruce 72 40 112
Strong, Richard 48 59 107
Hall, Charlie 52 45 97
Points> 102 70 172




29 Team Melbourne 6 7 8
Williams, Julie 61 60 121
Stankovic, Esther 54 39 93
Ford, Jerry 29 40 69
Fenwick, Michelle 57 55 112
Points> 87 82 169
59 Auburn Hoosiers 9 7 9
Stone, Charles 46 56 102
Stephens, Randy 62 48 110
Olsen, Dennis 41 42 83
Barrett, Susan 46 29 75
Points> 83 82 165
33 Team St. Louis 4 12 10
Huster, Steve 54 34 88
Steele, Randall 12 53 65
Etnier, Lynn 25 20 45
Zadrozny, Mary 72 37 109
Points> 90 73 163
16 Golden Gayt Golfe 6 11 11
Jacobson, Mike 28 35 63
Myers, James 14 16 30
Smith, Chuck 41 31 72
Offergeld, Lori 77 72 149
Points> 87 74 161

63 7 11 12
Moran, Mark 45 42 87
Coressel, Marty 61 a7 108
Wargolet, Wally 49 48 97
Dunkle, William 44 36 80
Points> 86 74 160
6 Divot Divas 11 9 13
Sproule, Dee 55 43 98
Liss, Harlene 47 42 89
Sawyer, Heather a7 31 78
S., Liz 50 47 97
Points> 81 78 159
64 Stella 3 18 14
Keck, Jim 50 37 87
Allen, Kathy 48 46 94
Moran, Kellie 49 39 88
Stella, Lynne 49 23 72
Points> 92 66 158
19 Tee'm Hi 5 18 15




Tomaso, Patricia 39 43 82
Graziano, Mary Ann 53 25 78
Rash, Michael 61 46 107
Mead, William (Bi 45 43 88
Points> 88 66 154

8 E3 Photography 10 14 16
Barek, Rachel 45 52 97
Kolin, Sally 35 34 69
Hebel, Mary Ann 34 27 61
Ward, Mary 38 27 65
Points> 82 70 152

Team #42 9 15 16
O'Brien, David 36 37 73
Nolet, Carrie 44 35 79
Sholl, Starla 58 52 110
Vogt, Colby 44 51 95
Points> 83 69 152

Team #58 17 8 17
Love, Noreen 47 57 104
Mowry, John 28 30 58
Vierling, Tim 40 40 80
Schraith, Julie 52 47 99
Points> 71 80 151

Team #61 7 20 18
Graham, Jill 51 46 97
Pier, Beth 52 37 89
Daly, Fran 45 25 70
Kremer, Casey 59 43 102
Points> 86 64 150

2 Team Subaru 15 10 19
Mejia, Christopher 54 58 112
Paddor, Robert 28 30 58
Cusick, Brian 38 29 67
Paddor, Richard 38 43 81
Points> 74 75 149

Team #47 20 8 20
Shelly, Timothy 46 69 115
Frattura, Sandro 43 48 91
Shields, Dori 40 42 82
Shakshober, Caryl a7 40 87
Points> 66 80 146

21 Team Loyola 22 7 20
Herman, Leonard 47 42 89
Loyola, Guido 40 50 90




Grissom, Michael 34 33 67
Raymond, Kevin 29 37 66
Points> 64 82 146

3 Buckeyes 20 8 20
Rimer, Tina 45 44 89
McCarthy, Lisa 45 52 97
Dallager, Ellen 37 42 79
Lazenby, Sheryl 39 51 90
Points> 66 80 146

Team #52 19 9 20
Breaux, Melissa 36 58 94
Fremin du sartel, Freder a7 33 80
O'Neil, Katherine 39 36 75
Skiba, Charles 30 41 71
Points> 68 78 146

Team #56 6 23 21
Hermann, Karen 57 37 94
Bout, Dirk 44 43 87
Plantz, Deborah 46 42 88
Kennedy, Michael 41 36 77
Points> 87 58 145

18 Golden Gayt Golfe 20 9 22
Fearon, Gregory 47 41 88
Beaver, Danny Ray 38 37 75
Cunningham, Robert 30 45 75
Mayer, George 32 45 77
Points> 66 78 144

Team #44 12 22 23
Simmons, Evelyn 49 36 85
Faylor, Sharon 37 33 70
BELGRANO, MARIA 58 52 110
McKenzie, Geoffrey 40 36 76
Points> 80 62 142

34 The Bettys 18 13 23
Pray, Trisha a7 57 104
Preston, Sally 31 38 69
Robbins, Wendy 27 49 76
Cottingham, Sally 36 45 81
Points> 70 72 142

22 Hit it Hard 13 19 23
Ashley, Marty 49 45 94
Miller, Barbara 49 36 85
Hall, Dick 43 42 85
Siecker, John 40 46 86




Points> 77 65 142

Team #41 15 17 24
Norman, Christopher 55 53 108
Bahena, Maria 42 46 88
Schroeder, Laura 50 34 84
Gagnon, Michael 35 29 64
Points> 74 67 141

30 Team Netherlands 13 21 25
Begeman, Joke 39 38 77
Turpijn, Nicole 35 28 63
Brown, Karen 41 32 73
Schellenberg, Loes a7 40 87
Points> 77 63 140

10 Fore For Freedom 10 25 26
Barsky, Cristy 59 41 100
Phillips, Richard 46 19 65
Kaepplinger, Dan 40 34 74
Krawczyk, Mary 41 35 76
Points> 82 56 138

27 Team Dallas 20 14 27
Kirsner, William 34 41 75
Draper, Donald 31 54 85
Schulman, Lauren 41 49 90
Draper, Susan 37 35 72
Points> 66 70 136

Team #51 16 20 27
Nicol, Gareth 31 31 62
Dwyer, Patricia 46 46 92
Francis, Tony 40 34 74
kirst-millspaugh, susan 45 45 90
Points> 72 64 136

24 Team Paxton 15 22 27
Maynard, Linda 45 34 79
Schweitzer, Janet 59 27 86
Clattenburg, Babe 38 50 88
Zeccola, Frank 34 43 77
Points> 74 62 136

54 4Play4 25 11 28
Bergman, Sue 36 47 83
Ford, Cheryl 41 48 89
Holzer, Val 37 50 87
Townsend, Denny 34 33 67
Points> 61 74 135




32 Team Rehoboth Be 22 14 29
Ward, Deb 41 42 83
Thompson, Barbara 22 26 48
Pettitt, Anita 40 34 74
Birkbeck, Diane 51 52 103
Points> 64 70 134

25 Pittsburgh Pride 26 12 30
Thompson, Carolyn 42 34 76
Nelis, Patti 34 37 71
Sterrett, Karen 26 39 65
McGowan, Mark 40 58 98
Points> 60 73 133

4 CIA 19 19 30
Fisher, Marilynn 38 42 80
Kathamegos, Sandra 42 35 77
Ogrentz, Donna 35 33 68
Tremback, Cindy 49 43 92
Points> 68 65 133

Team #48 23 15 31
Lavendar, Judith Skye 28 20 48
Knudson, Dorothy 44 37 81
Krajchir, Stephanie 45 41 86
Dahlsrud, Tyler 42 34 76
Points> 63 69 132

53 Team Berkeley 20 18 31
Herendeen, Tamara 35 45 80
Lewis, Lisa 26 19 45
Wilusz, Dianna 51 45 96
Garnaat, Dana 39 39 78
Points> 66 66 132

14 Golden Gayt Golfe 19 20 31
Kook, Kathleen 39 29 68
Nergaard, A. Kristian 29 29 58
Stoner, Paul 33 43 76
Leiteritz, Maggie 46 57 103
Points> 68 64 132

50 XSWEET 16 23 32
Crowthers, Lynn 6 6 12
Stokes, Carolyn 3 2 5
Cushing, Sally 60 48 108
Nakamura, Emi 59 38 97
Points> 72 58 130




15 Golden Gayt Golfe 24 16 32
Kioke, Shin 41 37 78
Perkins, Craig 31 36 67
Baker, Mary Ellen 30 29 59
Lawrence Jr., Harry 35 49 84
Points> 62 68 130

28 Team Knibbs 15 25 32
Knibbs, Michelle 53 34 87
Melrose, Deb 39 41 80
Schober, Ginny 32 28 60
Hagerty, John 34 40 74
Points> 74 56 130

1 Lucky Ladies 21 20 33
Coyle, Kelly 35 36 71
Kennedy, Susan 38 30 68
Minasola, Nancy 46 44 90
Patterson, Karen 45 32 77
Points> 65 64 129

Team #46 26 16 34
McGathey, Virginia 49 37 86
George, Jennifer 25 33 58
Schilling, Chris 30 39 69
Hazelton, Arthur 54 50 104
Points> 60 68 128

26 Team Cosgrove 20 22 34
Cosgrove, Mary 48 36 84
OBryan, Erin 35 36 71
Berran, Patricia 32 35 67
Collier, Tammy 29 45 74
Points> 66 62 128

35 The Well HUNGarig 27 16 35
Sabag, Richie 39 44 83
Apman, Kevin 39 35 74
Bennett, Randy 29 39 68
Procaccini, Tony 38 53 91
Points> 59 68 127

9 Executive Tomboys 18 24 35
Smith, Margaret 60 34 94
Kirkham, Cindy 40 48 88
Chesla, Pamela 39 31 70
Fearheiley, Mary 33 24 57
Points> 70 57 127

38 San Diego 26 18 36




Hayashi, Stacey 37 39 76
Glenchur, Kristin 30 46 76
Lorenzen, Robert 24 24 48
Huddart, Martin 42 44 86
Points> 60 66 126
Team #60 16 26 36
Bean, Terrence 58 39 97
Hoag, Julie 36 38 74
Magee, Patricia 30 27 57
Gottesman, Donald 14 14 28
Points> 72 54 126
20 Intrl Glamour Puss 17 29 37
McDermott, James 34 26 60
McDaid, Linda 50 29 79
Bronson, Bonnie 52 34 86
Barbour, William 36 21 57
Points> 71 50 121
Team #39 22 27 38
Erredge, Sue 43 36 79
Grenzeback, Keith 36 34 70
Lawson, Bennett 16 35 51
Jensen, Christopher 37 37 74
Points> 64 53 117
12 German Rainbow @ 28 27 39
Jurgeit, Bernd 46 27 73
6 3 9
Wolf, Michael 31 45 76
Heil, Joseph 27 29 56
Points> 58 53 111
17 Golden Gayt Golfe 26 28 39
7 12 19
Reyes, Susan 37 41 78
Morales, Manuel 32 35 67
Neil, Nancy 45 29 74
Points> 60 51 111
5 Different Strokes 28 29 40
Goff, Leslie 40 36 76
Bowsher, Rob 36 32 68
Larner, Tar 37 25 62
Theriault, Kim 27 27 54
Points> 58 50 108
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